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K000944 Zestaw
naprawczy zacisku
hamulcowego KNORR
SB6; SB7 K000944
Cena brutto 37,95 zł

Cena netto 30,85 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy K000944

Producent ZAMIENNIK WYSOKIEJ JAKOŚCI

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

 0000-048-875
 0004202382
 0170005300
 3.96472
 B-147-3

KODY OE/ZAMIENNIKI
HALDEX 02202433
HALDEX 0878546
HALDEX 221705
HALDEX 3400781650
HALDEX 5006000753
HALDEX 81512606060
HALDEX 89199491914
IVECO 42533989
MERCEDES-BENZ 0014310813
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